Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Henderson Tourism Development Authority

Meeting Times:

Meeting Place:

Description:
1 VACANT
2 VACANT
5 VACANT
>  VACANT

Positions: 4 Contact Person:

Length: 5,4,3,3yea Contact Phone:

Requirement
Requirement
Requirement

Requirement

Applicants Interested in this Board:

Mr. Chris Burns

Currently serving on:

Travel & Tourism Committee

Ms. Debbie Lyda-Foster

Mr. David Nicholson

Ms. Phyllis Oates Rogers

Currently serving on:

Travel & Tourism Committee

Mr. Monte Sims
Currently serving on:

Fire and Rescue Advisory Committee

Dr. Philip Stanley

Wednesday, August 01, 2012

Bus. Collecting Occupancy Tax/Regi Expiration Date
Registered HC Voter Expiration Date
Registered HC Voter Expiration Date

Chamber Recom /Active in promoti Expiration Date

11/15/2011

07/31/2012

07/19/2012

07/29/2012

07/25/2012

09/04/2008

6/30/2017
6/30/2016
6/30/2015

6/30/2015
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